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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: FW: P.O. 2603 
1 message

Διαμαντής Κορτέσης <diamantis@cmedical.gr> 6 May 2021 at 12:55
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah,

I’d like to avoid using UPS.

Last time, I was waiting for 4 months to get the goods!!!

 

Could you please send a revised order confirmation without the shipping cost?

 

When the time comes, I’ll let you know for the contact details of our forwarder.

 

Best Regards,

Diamond Cortessis

General Manager

Παρακαλώ σκεφτείτε το περιβάλλον. Είναι απαραίτητο να εκτυπώσετε αυτό το e-mail? Please consider the environment.

Do you really need to print this e-mail?

 

Αυτό το μήνυμα ηλεκτρονικού ταχυδρομείου και όλα τα τυχόν επισυναπτόμενα αρχεία αποτελούν πληροφορίες εμπιστευτικού

χαρακτήρα και προορίζονται αποκλειστικά για χρήση του ατόμου ή του φορέα στον οποίο απευθύνονται.

Εάν λάβατε αυτό το μήνυμα ηλεκτρονικού ταχυδρομείου εκ παραδρομής , παρακαλούμε ενημερώστε τον εντολέα του μηνύματος.

Οποιαδήποτε κοινοποίηση, αντιγραφή ή διανομή του σχετικού μηνύματος πλην του ατόμου ή του φορέα στον οποίο απευθύνονται,

απαγορεύεται και ενδέχεται να είναι παράνομη. Η εταιρία μας δεν φέρει καμία ευθύνη για πιθανή ακούσια μετάδοση ιών.

Παρακαλούμε διενεργείτε πάντοτε τους σχετικούς ελέγχους. 

 

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom

they are addressed. If you have received this e-mail in error please notify the originator of the message. If you are not the intended

recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton 
Sent: Thursday, May 6, 2021 2:05 PM 
To: Διαμαντής Κορτέσης <diamantis@cmedical.gr> 
Cc: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Subject: Re: FW: P.O. 2603

 

Dear Diamond,

 

We are waiting for stock of the VM-2160 units to arrive from the factory in Germany.  They are currently in transit.  We are hoping to
receive them early next week.  As soon as they have arrived, I will let you know.

 

Are you happy for us to ship via our UPS? I have attached a copy of the order confirmation detailing costing for your reference.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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